
CARLETON COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES 

Fitzroy Township 

Gloucester Township 

March Township 

Neperan Township 

North Gower Township 

Torbolton Township 

22 June 2022 

Arnprior Roman Catholic Cemetery 
McMillan Cemetery 
Mohn Cemetery aka Badham 
Roman Catholic Cemetery 

Abandoned Cemetery 
Elmdale Cemetery 
Freeman aka Bowesville 
St James Anglican Abandoned 
United Cemetery 

Wiggins Burying Ground 

Roman Catholic Cemetery 
United Church Cemetery aka Cityview 
Cemetery 

St Andrew's Presbyterian Cemetery 

Penny, Thomas 

8378 
5177 
5150 
508 1 

35 
42 
10094 
10095 
72 

55 17 

23 
27 

30 

4978 




